 1
VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL
UNIVERSITY JAUNPUR
CBCS Syllabus of Philosophy
Under National Education Policy-2020
Effective from the Academic Year 2022-23
 2
Master of Arts and pre Ph.D. Coursework Syllabus of Philosophy
Year Sem. Course Code Paper Title Theory/Project
Report
Credits Max.
Marks
4 VII A100701T Classical Indian Philosophy I Theory 5 100
4 VII A100702T Classical Western Philosophy I Theory 5 100
4 VII A100703T Ethics Theory 5 100
4 VII A100704T (A)
A100704T (B)
Philosophy of  Samkaracharya
OR
Philosophy of Buddha
Theory 5 100
4 VII A100705R Research Project I Project Report 4 &
4 VIII A100801T Classical Indian Philosophy II Theory 5 100
4 VIII A100802T Classical Western Philosophy II Theory 5 100
4 VIII A100803T Meta Ethics Theory 5 100
4 VIII A100804T (A)
A100804T (B)
Schools of Vedanta
OR
Shaiva Siddhanta and Kashmiri Shaiva
darshan
Theory 5 100
4 VIII A100805R Research Project II Project Report 4 100
5 IX A100901T Contemporary Indian Philosophy I Theory 5 100
5 IX A100902T Contemporary Western Philosophy I Theory 5 100
5 IX A100903T (A)
A100903T (B)
Philosophy of Religion
OR
Logic
Theory 5 100
5 IX A100904T (A)
A100904T (B)
Philosophy of Patanjal Yoga
OR
Philosophy of Aurobindo
Theory 5 100
5 IX A100905R Research Project III Project Report 4 &
5 X A101001T Contemporary Indian Philosophy II Theory 5 100
5 X A101002T Contemporary Western Philosophy II Theory 5 100
5 X A101003T (A)
A101003T (B)
Comparative Religion
OR
Socio-Political Philosophy
Theory 5 100
5 X A101004T (A)
A101004T (B)
Philosophy of Gandhi
OR
Philosophy of Ambedkar
Theory 5 100
5 X A101005R Research Project IV Project Report 4 100
6 XI A101101T Main Tenets of Indian Philosophy Theroy 6 100
6 XI A101102T Main Tenets of Western Philosophy Theroy 6 100
6 XI A101103T Research Methodology in Philosophy Theroy 4 100
6 XI A101104R Research Project Project Report Qualifying 100
 3
Syllabus Developed by:
S.
No.